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General information about company

Scrip code 530365

NSE Symbol ORIENTBELL

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE607D01018

Name of the company ORIENT BELL LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 yg}}llet;}(l)er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. OS hareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. OF fully pa_ud pa1§—up underlying shares shares (calculated - .
shareholders | up equity | equity ’ held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(8} shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
(D) (I shares | shares | p Cooinis [ ZIVIT 11057y (Vi) As a cl cl % of
held (IV) | held (V)+ (VD) ass eg: ass
) (VD % of (A+B+C2) |y - Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;meoter 9 8177555 8177555 | 57.46 8177555 8177555 |57.69
Group
(B) Public 14894 6053521 6053521 [ 42.54 5997650 5997650 |[42.31
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 14903 14231076 14231076 | 100 14175205 14175205 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]‘gcromoter 57.46 8177555
Group
(B) Public 42.54 5727342
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 13904897
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly :::;'rgsf ;l"l?;?é;los. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VII) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Ref cipts y (V) per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares V1) (VY+ (V) 1957) (VIID) | Class eg: | Class Total Total
held Asa% of X ey ota Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) i‘gzﬁ‘éﬁfﬁf};‘ 5 5172422 5172422 |36.35 5172422 5172422 | 36.49
@ Any Other 4 3005133 3005133 |21.12 3005133 3005133 |21.2
(specify)
(Sl‘:;’('lT)"tal 9 8177555 8177555 | 57.46 8177555 8177555 |57.69
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;rrlgmoter 9 8177555 8177555 |57.46 8177555 8177555 |57.69
Group (A)=
(A)MD)+(A)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 9 9739 9739 0.07 9739 9739 0.07
© roreign Portfolio |5 478 478 0 478 478 0
Financial
) Institutions/ 10 8627 8627 0.06 8627 8627 0.06
Banks
(2 g’sl‘q‘:;:lffes 2 2811 2811 0.02 2811 2811 0.02
fg;’('lT)"tal 23 21655 21655 |0.15 21655 21655 |0.15
Central
Government/
(2) State 1 32969 32969 0.23 0 0 0
Government(s)/
President of India
(Sg;’('zT)"tal 1 32969 32969 |0.23 0 0 0
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) sharcholders 11 4599 3649969 3649969 | 25.65 3649969 3649969 |25.75
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 27 1072185 1072185 |7.53 1072185 1072185 |7.56
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(b) NBFCs registered | 1125 125 |oo1 1125 125 |oo1
(e) Any Other 543 1275618 1275618 | 8.96 1252716 1252716 |8.84
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Sub-Total
B)(3)

14870

5998897

5998897

42.15

5975995

5975995

42.16

Total Public
Shareholding
By=B)(1)+
B)(2)H+B)
(3)

14894

6053521

6053521

42.54

5997650

5997650

4231

C

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of

the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2)

14903

14231076

14231076

100

14175205

14175205

100

Total
(A+B+C)

14903

14231076

14231076

100

14175205

14175205
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. T Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 36.35 5172422
(d) 21.12 3005133
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 57.46 8177555
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 57.46 8177555
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAR)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(2) 0.07 3773
(e) 0 0
H 0.06 5105
() 0.02 2811
Sub-Total (B) 0.15 11689
O]
(2) 0.23 32969
Sub-Total (B) 0.23 32969
(@)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 25.65 3338019
(a(ii)) 7.53 1072185
(b) 0.01 1125
(e) 8.96 1271355
Sub-Total (B) 215 5682684
3
Total Public
Shareholding
42.54 5727342
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
AB+C2) 100 13904897
)Tmal (ATB+C 100 13904897
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Mahendra K. Daga
(HUF)

Madhur Daga

Mahendra K.
Daga

Sarla Daga

Roma Monisha
Sakraney Daga

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAAHM2212E

AAFPDO0855K

ADQPD9198R

ACUPDS8181H

AGTPD5627P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

364214

1273264

2898716

536228

100000

5172422

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

364214

1273264

2898716

536228

100000

5172422

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.56

8.95

20.37

3.77

0.7

36.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

364214

1273264

2898716

536228

100000

5172422

Class eg:y

Total

364214

1273264

2898716

536228

100000

5172422

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.57

8.98

20.45

3.78

0.71

36.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.56

8.95

20.37

3.77

0.7

36.35

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

364214 1273264 2898716 536228 100000 5172422

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Alfa
Mercantile
Ltd.

Good Team Investment and

Trading Co Pvt Ltd

Morning Glory Leasing
and Finance Ltd

Freesia Investment
andTrading Co Ltd

PAN (II)

AAACAO0098F

AACCGI1550E

AAACMO0210D

AAACF0269R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2370

2378914

87370

536479

3005133

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2370

2378914

87370

536479

3005133

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

16.72

0.61

3.7

21.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2370

2378914

87370

536479

3005133

Class eg:y

Total

2370

2378914

87370

536479

3005133

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

16.78

0.62

3.78

21.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02

16.72

0.61

3.7

21.12

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2370

2378914

87370

536479

3005133

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Unclaimed or Suspense or
Escrow Account

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MALTI NILESHKUMAR
MAISHERI

Click here
to go back

PAN (1)

APAPM6571P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

354

183

1

543

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

681677

22902

569982

250000

1057

1275618

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

681677

22902

569982

250000

1057

1275618

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.79

0.16

4.01

0.01

8.97

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

681677

0

569982

250000

1057

1252716

Class eg:y

Total

681677

569982

250000

1057

1252716

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.81

4.02

1.76

0.01

8.84

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.79

0.16

4.01

1.76

0.01

8.97

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

677471

22902

569925

250000

1057

1271355

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial | Number of Outstanding shares held in demat or voting rights Disclosure of notes on shares which remain
No. shareholders | unclaimed suspense account which are frozen | unclaimed for public shareholders
1 106 22902 22902

file:///D:/User%20Profile/Desktop/Shareholding%20Pattern.xIsm.html

14/15



4/18/2018 Shareholding Pattern.xlsm.html

file:///D:/User%20Profile/Desktop/Shareholding%20Pattern.xIsm.html 15/15



